
1 林      芽彩菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ユニバースFSC 1 23.30 9.94 13.36 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2T<+1Lo < 1.54 -0.17 1.37-1 -2 -2

2 2S 1.30 0.04 1.341 0 0

3 1Lz+1A+SEQ 1.36 0.07 1.431 0 1

4 StSqB 1.50 0.10 1.601 1 0

5 FSSpBV 1.28 -0.09 1.19-1 -2 1

6 1A 1.10 0.11 1.211 1 1

7 CoSpB 1.50 0.30 1.802 2 2

9.58 9.94

Skating Skills 1.80 2.502.75 2.50 2.25

Transitions

Performance 1.80 2.502.50 2.50 2.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.422.75 2.50 2.00

13.36

2 馬  場  みはな

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

岡山SC 6 23.15 10.10 13.05 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.11 1.211 1 1

2 FSSpB 1.70 0.11 1.810 1 1

3 2T 1.30 -0.04 1.260 0 -1

4 StSqB 1.50 0.15 1.652 1 0

5 1Lz+1T 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0

6 2S+1T* * 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0

7 CCoSpB 1.70 0.17 1.872 0 1

9.60 10.10

Skating Skills 1.80 2.422.50 2.50 2.25

Transitions

Performance 1.80 2.502.75 2.50 2.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.332.75 2.25 2.00

13.05
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3 雑  賀  結  今

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

香川フィギュアC 4 21.98 9.55 12.43 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A+1A+SEQ 1.76 0.04 1.801 0 0

2 1Lz+1Lo 1.10 0.02 1.120 0 1

3 2S< < 1.04 -0.21 0.83-2 -2 -2

4 FSSpB 1.70 0.17 1.871 1 1

5 StSqB 1.50 0.10 1.601 0 1

6 1F 0.50 0.02 0.520 0 1

7 CCoSpB 1.70 0.11 1.811 1 0

9.30 9.55

Skating Skills 1.80 2.332.50 2.25 2.25

Transitions

Performance 1.80 2.252.25 2.25 2.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.332.50 2.00 2.50

12.43

4 山  本  凜  花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

山口SC 2 21.87 10.00 11.87 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2T<+1Lo < 1.54 -0.21 1.33-2 -2 -2

2 2Lo<< << 0.50 -0.17 0.33-3 -4 -3

3 FSSpB 1.70 0.17 1.871 0 2

4 StSqB 1.50 0.15 1.652 1 0

5 2S+1A+SEQ 1.92 0.04 1.961 0 0

6 1A 1.10 0.11 1.211 1 1

7 CoSpB 1.50 0.15 1.651 1 1

9.76 10.00

Skating Skills 1.80 2.172.50 2.00 2.00

Transitions

Performance 1.80 2.172.50 2.00 2.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.252.75 2.25 1.75

11.87
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5 神  崎  和  奏

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ユニバースFSC 12 20.25 8.24 12.01 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2T<< << 0.40 -0.13 0.27-4 -3 -3

2 1Lo+1A+SEQ 1.28 0.07 1.351 0 1

3 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0

4 StSqB 1.50 0.05 1.550 0 1

5 CoSpB 1.50 0.15 1.651 1 1

6 1F+1Lo 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0

7 FSSpBV 1.28 0.04 1.320 0 1

8.06 8.24

Skating Skills 1.80 2.252.50 2.00 2.25

Transitions

Performance 1.80 2.172.50 2.00 2.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.252.50 2.00 2.25

12.01

6 山  口  梅  依

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

岡山FSC 10 20.21 8.37 11.84 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S<<+1T << 0.80 -0.12 0.68-3 -3 -3

2 1A 1.10 0.04 1.140 0 1

3 1F+1A+SEQ 1.28 0.07 1.351 0 1

4 CoSpBV 1.13 0.07 1.201 0 1

5 StSqB 1.50 0.15 1.651 1 1

6 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.06 0.54-1 -1 -1

7 FSSpB 1.70 0.11 1.811 0 1

8.11 8.37

Skating Skills 1.80 2.082.25 2.00 2.00

Transitions

Performance 1.80 2.252.50 2.00 2.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.252.50 2.25 2.00

11.84
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7 田  中  花  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

岡山FSC 5 19.20 7.81 11.39 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 -0.07 1.030 -1 -1

2 1Lz 0.60 -0.06 0.54-1 0 -2

3 1Lo+1Lo 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0

4 CCoSpBV 1.28 0.00 1.280 0 0

5 StSqB 1.50 0.05 1.550 0 1

6 1F+1A+SEQ 1.28 -0.29 0.99-3 -2 -3

7 FSSpB 1.70 -0.28 1.42-3 0 -2

8.46 7.81

Skating Skills 1.80 2.082.25 2.00 2.00

Transitions

Performance 1.80 2.002.25 1.75 2.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.252.50 2.00 2.25

11.39

8 平  井  楠  々

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

やくもFSC 13 19.02 8.08 10.94 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S+1T 1.70 0.04 1.740 1 0

2 2Lo<< << 0.50 -0.18 0.32-4 -3 -4

3 1A 1.10 -0.22 0.88-2 -2 -2

4 SSpB 1.10 0.00 1.10-1 0 1

5 1Lz+1Lo 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0

6 StSqB 1.50 -0.15 1.35-1 -1 -1

7 CCoSpB 1.70 -0.11 1.590 -1 -1

8.70 8.08

Skating Skills 1.80 2.082.25 2.00 2.00

Transitions

Performance 1.80 1.922.25 1.75 1.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.082.25 2.00 2.00

10.94
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9 中  野  愛  蘭

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

エンジェルFSC 9 18.88 7.94 10.94 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lz+1A+SEQ 1.36 0.04 1.400 0 1

2 FSSpBV 1.28 -0.09 1.19-1 -1 0

3 1A 1.10 0.07 1.171 0 1

4 2S<< << 0.40 -0.12 0.28-3 -3 -3

5 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0

6 2T<<+1Lo << 0.90 -0.15 0.75-3 -3 -3

7 CoSpB 1.50 0.15 1.651 0 2

8.04 7.94

Skating Skills 1.80 2.002.25 2.00 1.75

Transitions

Performance 1.80 2.002.50 1.75 1.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.082.25 2.00 2.00

10.94

10 原  田  紗  花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

愛媛イヨテツSC 11 17.01 6.94 10.07 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Aq+1T<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5

2 2S<< << 0.40 -0.12 0.28-3 -3 -3

3 FSSpB 1.70 -0.06 1.640 -1 0

4 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0

5 1F+1A<+SEQ < 1.10 -0.18 0.92-2 -2 -2

6 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0

7 CoSpB 1.50 0.05 1.550 0 1

7.80 6.94

Skating Skills 1.80 1.922.00 2.00 1.75

Transitions

Performance 1.80 1.752.25 1.50 1.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 1.922.25 1.75 1.75

10.07
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11 華  山  想  代

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

岡山FSC 7 16.75 7.42 9.73 -0.40

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-0.40

Base
Value

1 2Sq q 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5

2 1A 1.10 0.04 1.140 0 1

3 FSSpBV 1.28 -0.17 1.11-1 -2 -1

4 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0

5 1F+1Aq+SEQ q 1.28 -0.55 0.73-5 -5 -5

6 1Lz+1Lo 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0

7 CCoSpBV 1.28 -0.09 1.190 -1 -1

8.84 7.42

Skating Skills 1.80 1.832.00 1.75 1.75

Transitions

Performance 1.80 1.752.25 1.50 1.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 1.832.25 1.50 1.75

9.73

転倒:  -0.40 (2)

12 宮  内  夢  果

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

愛媛イヨテツSC 3 16.60 6.25 10.35 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F+1A<+SEQ < 1.10 -0.21 0.89-2 -2 -3

2 FSSpBV 1.28 -0.09 1.190 -1 -1

3 2S<< << 0.40 -0.13 0.27-3 -3 -4

4 1A< < 0.88 -0.18 0.70-2 -2 -2

5 StSqB 1.50 -0.05 1.451 -1 -1

6 1Lze+1Lo e 0.98 -0.17 0.81-4 -3 -3

7 CCoSpBV 1.28 -0.34 0.94-3 -2 -3

7.42 6.25

Skating Skills 1.80 1.922.25 1.75 1.75

Transitions

Performance 1.80 1.752.25 1.50 1.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.082.50 1.75 2.00

10.35
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13 橋  本  典  果

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

エンジェルFSC 8 14.14 4.50 10.04 -0.40

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

-0.40

Base
Value

1 1Lo+1Lo 1.00 0.03 1.031 1 0

2 StSqB 1.50 -0.75 0.75-5 -5 -5

3 1A 1.10 -0.37 0.73-3 -4 -3

4 FSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

5 2S<< << 0.40 -0.20 0.20-5 -5 -5

6 1Lz+1Lo* * 0.60 0.02 0.620 0 1

7 CoSpBV 1.13 0.04 1.170 0 1

5.73 4.50

Skating Skills 1.80 2.002.25 2.00 1.75

Transitions

Performance 1.80 1.752.00 1.75 1.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 1.832.00 1.75 1.75

10.04

転倒:  -0.40 (2)
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